NRA 138th Imperial Meeting
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The Challenge Cup, an N.R.A. Silver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £40.00

1 Mr PG Kent

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Mr ZA Md Zain

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Mr TLW Kidner

Winners of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr JPM Stevens
Mr NR]J Brasier
6 Mr AR Wilde
7 Mr EBD Reis

8 Mr ES Compton
Mr JAM Paton
10 Mr MR Ball

11 Mr AGH Van Koetsveld

12 Mr JWE Lothian
13 Mr EC Wood

14 Mr WRD Mott

15 Miss NJ Sarafilovic
16 Mr AC Haley

17 Mr GA Cann

18 Mr R Kloosterman
19 Mr DC Luckman
20 Mr PJ Bysshe

21 Mr PP Prinsloo

22 Mr DJ Stewart

23 Miss A Van Zyl
24 Mr GE Morris

25 Dr JD Warburton
26 Mr DC Crispin

27 Mr GS Cotton

28 Mr R de V Chase
29 Cdt D Taylor

30 Mr ZH Hamsan

31 CWO HJ Golaszewski

32 Mr NJ Ball

33 Mr ML Millar

34 Mr RN Stebbings
35 Mr M] Barlow

36 Mr A] Woodward
37 Sgt HA Day

38 Cdt MJP Purdy

39 Mr DW Baker

40 Mr BJLN Newman
41 LCpl R Dunbar
42 Mr SME Hayton
43 Mr MJM Black
44 Miss SV Kent

45 Major AG McLean
46 Mr JP Baxter

47 Mr A Burton

48 Mr RA Mullin

49 Mr SA Thomas

50 Mr ATB Tompson
51 Mr JS Collings

52 Mr CN Tremlett
53 Mr AJ Du Toit

54 Mr JF Lambe

55 Mr SJ Bissonnette
56 Mr N Cole-Hawkins
57 Miss EJ Nuttall
58 Mr RK Jackson
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Old Epsomian RC

Malaysia Rifle Team

West Atholl RC

City of Newcastle RC
Stock Exchange RC
SCRA

Manydown RC

SCRA

Canada
Horsham R&PC
LMRA

Old Epsomian RC
OGRE

Freelancers RC

East of Scotland RC
Welsh RA

Exonia & Tiverton RC
IRC Holland

Sedgemoor TSC

Ricochet RC

South African U25
LMRA

South African U25
Uppingham Veterans RC
Huddersfield RC
Dorking & District RC
Horsham R&PC

NLRC

RCAC National RifleTeam

Malaysia Rifle Team
1344 (Cardiff) ATC
Stock Exchange RC
Comber RC

City of Newcastle RC
Fife & Kinross FBRC
Welsh RA

Athelings

Gresham's RC

ATSC

Epsom College

ATSC

Newcastle Uni RC
City of Newcastle RC
Old Epsomian RC
ATSC

NSWRA

Guernsey RC
Canada

Central Bankers RC
Old Wellingburian
Windsor RC
Windsor RC

SA Junior

DCRA

Canada

NLRC

ATSC

Welwyn Phoenix RC
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Total Entry:
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123
124

Mr CW Lauterbach
Mr BE Bullard
Miss EG Joseph

Dr GP Nelson

Mr GL Clarke

Mr A Mabon

Mr PJR Holden

Cdt Sgt EC Dickson
Mr MR Cosway
Mr JGM Webster
Mr TA Ringer

Mr SF Scheepers
Mr AP Barnes

Cdt TP Wharram
Mr LT Wicker

Flt Lt KP Cressy
Mr MR Frost

Mr PRD Stock

Mr AJ Nowacki

Cdt N Koda

Mr WP Hanley

Mr IF Luckman

Mr SJ Carson

WO2 T Gibson

Mr M Persaud

Mr ADE Grounds
Cpl PI Perry

Mr AJM Maher
Wg Cdr MJ Gregory
Mr TA Chapman
Mr BR Shouler

Mr GJ Williams

Mr D Hanson

Cdt LMA Bogie

Cdt MRS Badmington
Mr PJS Smith

Miss ACL Lean

Mr JI Jobson

Mr A Brown

Cdt C Enger

Lt Col TH Emck

Mr AM Bullen

Dr AF Aspin

Mr JMPF Fitzsimons
Mr DGEM Mutter
Mr JR Stirland

Mr J Swash

Mr KDA Pilcher
Mr AA Williams

Cdt L/Bdr SA Ruddell

Cdt HCM Bennett
Mr AHM Bhalsod
Mr RB Morgan
Mr M Robson
Cdt RE Knight
Mr TJ Roberts
Mr GR Capell
Mr MT Phipps
Cdt JFJ Bryson
Mr JJW Edwards
Cpl C Leyden

Dr NP Tucker

Sgt DG Slaughter
Mr NJB Branch
Mr FW Viljoen
Cdt G Edge
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South Africa
Uppingham Veterans RC
Hampshire RA

City of Newcastle RC
Darlington R & PC

West of Scotland RC
OGRE

Athelings

Exonia & Tiverton RC
Uppingham Veterans RC
Uppingham Veterans RC
SA Junior

Bedfordians RC
Athelings

Sussex CRA

RAF Air Cmd

Devon

Jersey RA

Cambridge University RA

Wellington College

Old Wellingburian
Sedgemoor TSC

Comber RC

Comber RC

Guyana NRA
Uppingham Veterans RC
RAF Air Cmd

Elizabeth College
RAFTRC

Old Framlinghamians RC
Langar RC

NLRC

Chichester RC
Cheltenham College
RCAC National RifleTeam
RNTRC

Athelings

Cornwall RC

NLRC

RCAC National RifleTeam
ATSC

Blackfriars

Manchester RC
Athelings

Darlington R & PC

Club 25

Huddersfield RC

Bunhill Rifle Club
Uppingham Veterans RC

2nd (NI) BN ACF
Gresham's RC
Imperial College RPC
Dollar Academy
WRA Worcester
Gresham's RC
Sussex CRA
Cornwall RC
Oratory School
Wellington College
Elizabeth College
2390 Sqn ATC

West Suffolk RC
Bunhill Rifle Club
Athelings

SA Junior

RCAC National RifleTeam
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Last ‘X’ In

Last ‘A’ In

50.2v
49.9v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.5v
49.5v
49 5v

49.5v
49.5v
49.4v
49 .4v
49 4v
49.4v
49.4v
49.4v
49.3v
49 3v
48.7v
48.6v
48.6v
48.6v
48.6v
48.6v
48.6v

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

Last ‘O’ In
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